Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
11
PAGE
7
M
E
A
S

4. Gauge identification 8. Not connected
** Not shown on diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
APG-M-NW16 AL D02171000
APG-M-NW16 ST/ST D02175000
APG-M-NW25 ST/ST D02172000
APG-M 15 mm O.D. ST/ST D02176000
APG-MP-NW16 ST/ST D02185000
APG-MP-NW25 ST/ST D02182000
APG-MP 15 mm O.D. ST/ST D02186000
APG-L-NW16 AL D02173000
APG-L-NW16 ST/ST D02177000
APG-L-NW25 ST/ST D02174000
APG-L 15 mm O.D. ST/ST D02178000
The above gauges may be supplied with a calibration certificate.
Active gauge cables FCC68 compatible connections at both ends
Call for details
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
3 m D40001030
5 m D40001050
10 m D40001100
15 m D40001150
25 m D40001250
50 m* D40001500
100 m* D40001999
Non-standard lengths and screened cables available on request
Other accessories and supporting products
Wire mesh filter replacement kit (5 off) D02171810
NW10/16 sintered filter D02110760
Surge protector* D40006000
* For cables longer than 30 m used in electrically noisy environments, the surge protector is
recommended.